

Legislative Permanent School Fund Commission August 21, 2013 12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Room 5, State Office Building

- Call to Order
- Approval of Minutes from the April 22, 2013 meeting
- School Trust Director
 - Minn. Stat. section 127A.353
- Permanent School Fund Assets
 - FY13 investment returns
 - o FY14 school district distributions
- St. Louis County land exchange proposal
 - o 2013 Laws, Chapter 73, Section 34
- FY13 Gross School Trust Revenues
 - Forest products
 - Mineral leases and royalties
 - o Real estate transactions
- School Trust Inventory
 - o Minnesota Statutes, section 84.027, subd. 18(c)
- School Trust Management Update
 - o Minerals management
 - o Real estate management
- Fall 2013 School Trust and Forest Management Tour